BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

11.11.2024.

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli N T%a;r& ezr%vatla? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1+fmalssh|1+me2ssh| gg ng | og8ov25 | ggov35| overo5 | 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:00| 1421 |DEP.RIESTRA VELEZ 6.45]3.75/1.70|2.37 | 1.35|/1.17|1.65|2.30 | 4.35|1.45|1.50|2.00 | 4.05|2.25|1.70 | 2.85|4.95]|1.90 | 1.95|1.20 | 1.35
21:30| 4066 LA CORUNA EIBAR 2.15|3.45|3.95|11.32(1.39|1.84]|1.70|2.25|4.15|1.45|/1.50]1.95|3.85]|2.00 |1.80|2.70 | 4.55|1.30|1.40]1.60 | 1.60
02:00| 1434 |ARGENTINOS J. BANFIELD 1.9013.50|4.85]|1.23|1.37|2.03|1.60|2.45|4.75|1.55]|1.55]|2.05|4.55]|2.30|1.65|2.95|5.50]1.30|1.35]|1.75|1.80
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsat;e Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
18:00‘ 7800 ‘YALOVA ‘MERKEZEFENDI 1.85]115.0|2.25|1.65/1.96|1.95|15.4|2.15]|-1.5|1.95|/1.95| -0.5 | 1.95| 1.95|162.5| 1.95 | 1.95 1.80|2.10
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl pX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over0S | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
15230‘ 8147 ‘AVANGARD OMSK ‘SKA SP. 3.65]4.05/1.95|3.65|2.65/2.40|1.80|2.00]2.50|1.55]1.92|1.271.32]1.80]1.25/1.25]2.00]2.25|1.40|1.15|1.65
SUPER 6 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f : Tmé%vael? i
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over3s | overts | 2-5 |sshassh|1+mezssh| gg ng | ogeov2s |ggsovas| oweros | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:30| 1250 |LUDOGORETS II STRUMSKA SL. 1.70]3.75|5.85|1.17|/1.32|/2.29|1.80|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50|1.85|3.40|2.10|1.80|2.65|4.50|1.15|1.35|1.85|1.85
21:30/ 1151 |PADOVA NOVARA 1.60]3.85|7.30|1.13/1.31/2.50]1.70|2.25|4.20|1.40|1.50|1.90 | 3.60]2.40 | 1.65|2.95|5.20]1.15| 1.35]2.00 | 2.05
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsat;e Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x | 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han [ 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:00‘ 7796 ‘KRKA ‘FMP 2.80|16.61.70]2.40|1.54]|2.40|15.6|1.80| 3.5 |2.00|2.00| 1.5 | 1.95| 1.95[160.5| 2.00 | 2.00 2.60 | 1.60
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl pX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over0S | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18200‘ 8149 ‘TORPEDO NN. ‘SOCHI 1.65]4.4515.05]12.10/2.804.40]11.95/1.95]/2.70/1.50|1.20|1.24 | 2.37|1.90 | 1.30 | 1.20|2.00|2.40 | 1.40| 1.15 ] 1.65
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f : Tmé%vael? i
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over3s | overts | 2-5 |sshassh|1+mezssh| gg ng | ogeov2s |ggsovas| oweros | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
15:00| 5936 |BKMA GANDAZSAR 1.40]5.20/10.1]1.10|1.23|3.40|2.35|1.70|2.65|1.30|1.35|1.60|2.45|2.10|1.90|2.35|3.60]|1.10| 1.40]2.20 | 2.00
19:00| 2786 |BORAC B. IGMAN 1.25/6.90|14.8]1.06|1.15|4.70|2.55|1.60|2.35|1.25|1.35|1.50 | 2.25]2.55|1.60 | 2.80 | 3.75 1.5012.50|2.15
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsat;e Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x | 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han [ 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
21 :00‘ 7798 ‘HAPOEL HOLON ‘IRONI NES 1.35/18.0|4.70|1.26 |3.70| 1.50 | 18.0 | 3.40| -8.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |160.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30 | 4.35
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl pX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over0S | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18200‘ 8151 ‘BARANAVICHY NEMAN GRODNO 7.95/6.65/1.35|15.85/3.10/1.752.30|1.75/3.401.40|3.60 | 1.15]/1.12]2.10|1.40/1.201.90]2.70 | 1.55| 1.15 | 1.55
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1stSetWinner |  Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [O.No. | 1 2 w1 2 1 2 | man [ 1 2 |TotAL| under [ over | no5 [ ovos [ oves [wm10s| 912 [ 1002 | 22 | 14
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
21:35[12335/ZVEREV A. RUBLEV A. 1.35/3.80|-1.5|2.00/2.00|1.45|3.10| -3.5|2.10|1.90]|22.5|2.10|1.90|2.70|1.55|1.15|1.80|2.00|3.75]5.10 | 1.60
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:09:53
MONDAY, 11.11.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00112346/CAMB |TIFF.ARMY SVAY RIE. 9.00|5.80|1.25[15.0|1.62 2.9011.35]1.90 1.75]1.85
13:00/ 5933 |ARM 1 [VAN J. URARTU 3.40|3.35]2.05|5.40|3.30|9.50|5.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00|4.30|2.20|9.00|1.85|5.70[1.70|2.10|2.85 | 1.97
14:00{11902|GRE2AETHNIK.K. KAMPAN. 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10/5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50)2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.102.90|2.85|3.35
14:00| 2726 |[SRB 2 |TRAJAL RADN.SUR. 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00 1.47]2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
14:00| 2727 |[SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS GRAFICAR 2.003.20|3.70|3.30 | 6.00 1.532.35|4.60 2.15|2.85
14:00| 2728 |SRB 2 |DUBOCICA SMEDEREVO 2.65|2.90|2.80(4.50 | 4.80 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
14:00| 4529 |ROM 2 METALOGL. STEAUA 2.55|3.002.80|4.30|4.80|8.50|9.00[1.55]2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50(2.20|7.50[2.35|8.00|1.97|2.75[2.80 | 3.05
14:00/ 4865 |THA1 |MUANGT. NAKHON P. 1.30]5.30|8.00)1.78 | 14.0]2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.65|1.40)1.40|2.90)3.05|16.0|1.85]|2.05]1.30 | 4.40
14:15/4893 VNM 1 |HO C.MINH NAM DINH 4.10/3.40|1.85|6.50|2.90]13.0|5.601.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90]6.005.90|2.55/10.5]1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.50|3.70 | 1.97
14:30[12176|[EGYP2|LA VIENA SEKKA H. 2.10]3.20]3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0{1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 3.90 2.00
14:30112250 EGYP2|PROXY ABU QAIR 2.75/2.55|3.05[4.70 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
14:30/ 1231 BUG 2 |[CSKA S.II MAREK D. 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50|6.00)6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.55|10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
14:30] 1240 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II STRUMSKA 1.60|3.60 | 5.60]2.50 | 8.50]4.30 | 17.0]1.69|2.05|3.803.00]2.70 | 2.00|1.72|4.90]2.80 | 12.0]2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
14:30112492 EGYP2TANTA KAHRABA 2.05/2.80|4.00|3.40/6.25]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
14:4511890/GRE2B|KIFISIAS PANIONIOS 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.2515.70 | 15.01.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80|2.45]1.926.25|2.85|11.0]2.20|2.90]2.25 | 4.70
15:00/ 5934 ARM 1 |BKMA GANDAZSAR 1.304.909.50)1.80| 17.0]2.40 | 50.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.77 | 1.42]|1.40 | 3.10]3.35|19.0/1.97 | 2.20 ] 1.35 | 5.70
16:30| 2944 |QATLC|KHOR GHARRAFA 3.40|3.701.85]5.30|2.80|9.00 | 4.90]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|4.60|3.90|2.00|7.25|1.67|4.50[1.65|1.95|2.55|1.70
16:30| 2945 |QATLC|AL SHAMAL WAKRA 3.50/3.80|1.80|5.002.70]9.50 | 4.80|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.104.20(2.10|7.75]1.70 | 4.50]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.70
17:00112251 EGYP2/MOQAWLOON |BALADEYA 1.73]3.35/4.90]2.75|8.50 | 5.30 | 17.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.45 2.20
17:00112252 EGYP2|WADI DEG. TERSANA 2.002.90|4.20|3.35/6.50]6.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
17:00112253BELRA |WEST.M21 MOLEN.M21 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35/1.50
17:00/2787 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI GOSK 1.05]12.0/22.0)1.23 | 33.0 3.20|1.301.73 2.55|2.65
17:30] 1236 |BUG 2 |[MONTANA BELAS.P. 2.05/3.05|3.80|3.40/6.25]6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
18:00/ 1249 BLR 1 |NEMAN GR. DIN.MINSK 3.05/3.15|2.30|5.30|3.80)9.50|7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.502.20 | 9.50]2.05|7.00] 1.95 | 2.65|3.15 | 2.50
18:00| 4545 |RUM 1 |GLORIA B. PETROLUL 2.85]2.95]2.55[14.90|4.30/9.008.50[1.532.35|4.60|3.40|5.60|4.30(2.35]9.00(2.25|7.50|2.00|2.85[3.10 | 2.80
19:00112259DEUW |[ESSEN W LEIPZIG W 2.05/3.70|2.9513.20/4.70]5.809.001.911.70]2.70 | 2.50| 3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 550 1.92 | 6.75]| 1.62 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.45
19:00/2783 |BIH 1 |BORAC B. IGMAN 1.1716.50 | 14.0)1.50 | 25.0)2.00 | 65.0|2.41 |1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.57 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55]3.50 | 22.0|2.40|2.60]1.22 |6.75
19:00]2921 [ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. HAP.K.S. 2.30]3.15]3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|4.30|3.15[2.05|7.00[2.20 | 9.50|1.95|2.65[2.50 | 3.15
19:00|2927 [ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. HAP.AFULA 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10/4.40]7.75|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.00 | 3.301.92 16.50]1.92 | 6.50 ]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
19:00/ 2928 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. BNEI YEH. 3.003.40|2.2014.90|3.50)8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|4.40 | 3.50(1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.30| 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
20:00{12170/ARG4K|S.BARRAC. CA ATLAS 2.20]3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70|7.0010.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00[2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90|2.60 | 3.70
20:00/12171/ARG4K|BERAZAT. DEF.CAMB. 1.68 3.40|5.20)2.65|9.00|4.90|17.0]1.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.40|2.20)1.82|5.70]3.00 | 12.0]2.20| 2.85]2.00 | 5.30
20:00{12263/AR1W |S.LUISW R.PLATEW 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.03|1.702.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.601.92|6.75]1.82|5.90|1.60 | 1.90|2.45 | 1.95
20:00| 5533 |DAN 2 HOBRO IK HILLEROD 2.75]3.302.4014.40/3.80/8.00|7.25[2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|4.00|3.30(1.926.50[1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85[2.25|2.05
21:00/12348/ELC21 |BR.C.M21 EXET.M21 1.90]3.80|3.20)2.90 | 4.90 2.3711.45|2.10 1.45/1.65
21:00112349 ELC21 |SH.U.M21 HUDD.M21 1.13]8.0013.0)1.35]19.0 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.92|2.05
21:00112350 ELC21 |BIRM.M21 LEEDS M21 7.00]4.701.35]10.5|1.80 2.50]1.40]1.97 1.57/1.85
21:00/ 1285 |COL 1 |CD EQUL. DEP.PASTO 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|6.00|4.60)2.35/9.50]2.20|7.50]|2.10|2.90|3.35|2.85
21:00|1436 |ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. VELEZ 6.25|3.60|1.63[11.0/2.55]23.0/4.60|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]|10.5/9.50|3.15/14.0]1.75|5.60]2.15|2.75|5.90 | 1.95
21:00]4521 |RUM 1 |OTELUL cLuJ 3.50|3.20|2.20|5.90|3.6012.0|7.25|1.53 |2.35/4.60 | 3.45|6.75|5.50|2.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.05| 2.85]3.70 | 2.50
21:30/ 1150 |ITASA |PADOVA NOVARA 1.50]3.70/7.00)2.30|13.0)3.60|28.0/1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.60|1.87]1.67 |4.40)3.30|19.0|2.30|2.80]1.77 | 6.50
21:30/ 1188 |ITA3C |TARANTO AUDACE 5.60|3.45/1.63|10.0|2.55|17.0/4.50]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|9.50|8.00|3.10 | 13.0|1.77|5.60]2.25| 2.85|5.60 | 1.97
21:30/1189 [ITA3C |TURRIS ALTAMURA 2.95|3.05]2.40|5.004.00/9.50|8.00[1.55]2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40(2.35]/9.50(2.15|7.00|1.97|2.80[3.15|2.65
21:3012254/BELRA |LIER.M21 LIEGE M21 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20 2.15/1.55|2.35 1.501.72
21:30/4031 [ESP 2 |LA CORUNA EIBAR 2.05/3.35|3.8013.35/6.25]6.25|12.0|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.20]3.70 | 2.80|1.95/6.50]2.60 | 11.0]1.95| 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.70
21:45| 2227 |[ENG6J |HEMEL H. WESTON 3.10|3.30|2.205.10|3.509.00 | 6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
22:00/1488 [ECU 1 IMBABURA DEP.CUEN. 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.90 | 4.10|2.05|8.00|1.87 | 6.25[1.70| 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
23:00112172/ ARG4K MERCEDES CLAYPOLE 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80/4.40]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.20|2.35|8.50]2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
23:10{1278 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. IND.MED. 2.10]3.25|3.35[3.40|5.50/6.50|10.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/3.50|2.75[1.95|6.25[2.30|9.00|1.87|2.50(2.20 | 3.15
23:30/ 1525 BRA 2 |VILLA N. PONTE PR. 1.80]3.35/4.40)2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20|3.20|3.15|2.35]1.82|6.00)2.65| 11.0]2.05|2.70 ] 2.05 | 4.30
23:45/1429 |ARG 1 |LANUS PLATENSE 2.25/3.10|3.5013.70/5.90]7.5011.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 4.20
23:45/1430 /ARG 1 |TIGRE DEFENS.J. 2.15]3.30/3.5013.50|5.90|7.0011.01.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.25|4.10|2.95(2.05|7.00[2.55|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.50
00:00/12351|JAM 1 |MOLYNES WATERHOU. 8.504.50|1.35[16.0/1.92]135.02.65|2.111.65]2.70|2.45]|12.0/11.0|3.10/19.0]1.50 | 3.25]2.00 | 2.25|5.50 | 1.40
00:55[12262 ME1W |AMERICA W GUADAL.W 1.15]7.5013.0)1.4022.011.90|65.0/3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|1.35|1.20)1.25|2.15]3.25|19.0|1.90|2.00| 1.13 | 4.90
00:55| 1375 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. 2 DE MAYO 2.00]3.20]3.7013.30|6.00/6.25|11.0/1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.70(1.97 |6.25[2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85[2.35 | 3.90
01:20/1279 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. CPD JUN. 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40)7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
02:00| 1426 ARG 1 |BELGRANO INSTITUTO 2.35/3.10|3.303.90|5.70]8.0010.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.50]2.45|10.012.10]2.90|2.75|3.70
02:00| 1437 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. BANFIELD 1.833.404.70]2.95|8.00]5.70 | 17.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.70 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.85] 2.20 | 4.80
02:00/1532 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA SANTOS 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.303.99|2.35/8.00]2.25|7.50]|1.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.95
02:00/ 1533 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU BRUSQUE 1.633.45|5.60)2.55|10.014.50|17.0]1.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.15|2.10)1.77 | 5.603.10 | 13.0| 2.25| 2.85| 1.97 | 5.60
02:30{12264/JAM 1 |ARNETT G. TIVOLI G. 1.703.45]4.90]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 | 16.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.20|1.82|5.80]2.85|12.0]2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90
03:00112352ME1W |MONTERR.W  |TOLUCAW (0:1) ] 1.30|5.30|8.00|1.75|14.0|2.35/38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00)1.57 |1.37|1.40[2.90|2.95]|16.0]1.80|2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
03:30/1280 |COL 1 |AM.CALI SANTA FE 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.70|2.00 |6.50]2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
05:05112353 ME1W |TIGRES UW PUMASUW(0:0) |1.20]6.25]11.0]1.52|19.0]2.05|65.0]/2.701.40|1.97 |1.97]1.50|1.25]1.30]2.45]3.35/19.0]1.90|2.10|1.20 | 5.00




